
    

 
 

  Diploma in Bag Design and Product Development
(04-10-2021 to 08-02-2022)

 

1. Leather and Materials for Bags

Course Date   04-10-2021 to 07-10-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

04-10-2021 Mon 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

05-10-2021 Tue 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

06-10-2021 Wed 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

07-10-2021 Thu 01:30 PM to 03:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g / Ass
essme

nts

 

2. Components and Production Processes for Bags

Course Date   08-10-2021 to 13-10-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

08-10-2021 Fri 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

11-10-2021 Mon 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

12-10-2021 Tue 01:30 PM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g

Copyright of TaF.tc CONFIDENTIAL Page 1 of 10



13-10-2021 Wed 01:30 PM to 03:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Paolo
Marenghi Trainin

g / Ass
essme

nts

 

3. Basic Design Sketching for Bags and Small Goods

Course Date   14-10-2021 to 20-10-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

14-10-2021 Thu 02:00 PM to 07:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Marta Vitali
Trainin

g

15-10-2021 Fri 02:00 PM to 07:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Marta Vitali
Trainin

g

18-10-2021 Mon 02:00 PM to 07:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Marta Vitali
Trainin

g

19-10-2021 Tue 02:00 PM to 07:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Marta Vitali
Trainin

g

20-10-2021 Wed 02:00 PM to 07:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Marta Vitali
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

4. Digital Sketching for Bags and Small Goods

Course Date   21-10-2021 to 26-10-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

21-10-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

22-10-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

25-10-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g
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26-10-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

5. Virtual Prototyping for Bags and Small Goods

Course Date   27-10-2021 to 02-11-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

27-10-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

28-10-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

29-10-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

01-11-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

02-11-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

6. Develop Patterns and Sew Tote Bags and Variation

Course Date   03-11-2021 to 10-11-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type
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03-11-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

05-11-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

08-11-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

09-11-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

10-11-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:30
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

7. Develop Patterns and Sew Clutch Bags and Variation

Course Date   12-11-2021 to 18-11-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

12-11-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

15-11-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

16-11-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g
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17-11-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

18-11-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

8. Develop Patterns and Sew Hobo Bags and Variations

Course Date   22-11-2021 to 26-11-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

22-11-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

23-11-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

24-11-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

25-11-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

26-11-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

9. Develop Patterns and Sew Duffle Bags and Variations

Course Date   29-11-2021 to 07-12-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
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ent Type

29-11-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

30-11-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

02-12-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

03-12-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

06-12-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

07-12-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

10. Develop Patterns and Sew Briefcase and Variations

Course Date   09-12-2021 to 17-12-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

09-12-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

10-12-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

Copyright of TaF.tc CONFIDENTIAL Page 6 of 10



Road

13-12-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

14-12-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

16-12-2021 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

17-12-2021 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

11. Develop Pattern and Sew Small Leathergoods and Variations

Course Date   20-12-2021 to 29-12-2021

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

20-12-2021 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

21-12-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

22-12-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g

28-12-2021 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin

g
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Road

29-12-2021 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Thye Hong
Centre
#02-09

2 Leng Kee
Road

TH1 Andy Lin
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

12. Search Engine Optimisation (SEO) (New)

Course Date   05-01-2022 to 05-01-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

05-01-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Kim Chua
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

13. Paid Search Engine Marketing (SEM) (New)

Course Date   06-01-2022 to 06-01-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

06-01-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Joanna Goh
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

14. Design Bags Collection (New)

Course Date   10-01-2022 to 14-01-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

10-01-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

11-01-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

12-01-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

13-01-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00 Home Home Aaron Han
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PM Home Trainin
g

14-01-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

15. Social Media Marketing (New)

Course Date   17-01-2022 to 18-01-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

17-01-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Joanna Goh
Trainin

g

18-01-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Joanna Goh
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

16. Inbound Marketing (New)

Course Date   19-01-2022 to 20-01-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

19-01-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Kim Chua
Trainin

g

20-01-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Kim Chua
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

 

17. E-Fashion Business (New)

Course Date   07-02-2022 to 08-02-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

07-02-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Kim Chua
Trainin

g
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08-02-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Kim Chua
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts
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